Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

LA HABRA, CA

ORDER #002451

Ludim Designs

Order Date: June 11, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, JUNE

18TH, 2022*

*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY - TIME

TBD*
*PICK UP - TBD*

Description
General

Dior Serpentine, White Top
8-PIECES TOTAL IN A FULL CIRLCE

% Venetian Acrylic, Black

Gooseneck, Chandelier Support
BLACK VELVET COVERS

Medium Chandelier, French Empire
BLACK CARPET 38FT X 18FT
GOLD 8FT BAR (CHANDELIER)
GOLD BACK BAR

Chanel Communal Table, Gold (SUSHI)

BLACK VELVET NAPKINS
Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
WC FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 06/13/2022 @ 04:19 PM PST

Qtty Price
8 $200.00
20 $16.00
4 $75.00
4 $350.00
1 $1,165.00
1 $350.00
1 $200.00
1 $200.00
20 $3.50
1 $200.00
1 $450.00
1 $450.00
1 $109.38

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Total

$1,600.00

$320.00

$300.00

$1,400.00
$1,165.00
$350.00
$200.00

$200.00

$70.00

$200.00
$450.00
$450.00

$109.38

$5,605.00
$1,209.38
$532.48

Tof2



Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $7,346.86
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $7,346.86

PDF Generated on 06/13/2022 @ 04:19 PM PST 20f2



