ORDER #002451



Ludim Designs

Order Date: June 11, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME

LA HABRA, CA

EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, JUNE 18TH, 2022

DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY - TIME TBD *PICK UP - TBD*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Dior Serpentine, White Top 8-PIECES TOTAL IN A FULL CIRLCE	8	\$200.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Venetian Acrylic, Black	20	\$16.00	Т	\$320.00
	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support BLACK VELVET COVERS	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	Medium Chandelier, French Empire	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	BLACK CARPET 38FT X 18FT	1	\$1,165.00	Т	\$1,165.00
	GOLD 8FT BAR (CHANDELIER)	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	GOLD BACK BAR	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Chanel Communal Table, Gold (SUSHI)	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	BLACK VELVET NAPKINS	20	\$3.50	Т	\$70.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$200.00		\$200.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
	WC FEE	1	\$109.38		\$109.38

Notes

Total Products: \$5,605.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,209.38

Taxes: \$532.48

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$7,346.86

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$7,346.86